Legally Responsible Person

Approval and Certification of the St	tormwater Pollution Prevention	n Plan	
Project Name:	Suncrest Dynamic Reactive Power Support Project		
Project Number/ID:	N/A		
"I certify under penalty of law that direction or supervision in accordance properly gather and evaluate the inpersons who manage the system of information, to the best of my known and complete. I am aware that the including the possibility of fine are NextEra Energy Transmission W Legally Responsible Person	ance with a system designed information submitted. Based or those persons directly responsible and belief, the information are significant penalties found imprisonment for knowing	to assure that qualified personnel on my inquiry of the person or onsible for gathering the nation submitted is, true, accurate, or submitting false information,	
Signature of Legally Responsible	Person or Approved	Date	
Signatory			
Brian McDonald		(415) 318-5929	
Name of Legally Responsible Pe Signatory	rson or Approved	Telephone Number	

Authorization o	f Approved Signator	ries		
Project Name: <u>S</u> ı	uncrest Dynamic Read	ctive Power Suppo	ort Project	-
WDID #:				
Name of	Project Role	Company	Signature	Date
Personnel				
John Bulich	Director of Engineering and Construction	NEET West		
LRP's Signature		Date	e	
Brian McDonald	, President	(415	5) 318-5929	
LRP Name and T	Γitle	Tele	ephone Number	

Authorization of Data Submitters

Project Name:	Suncrest D	ynamic Reactive Por	wer Support Project
WDID #:	•		

Name of Personnel	Project Role	Company	Signature	Date
Erika Carrillo	QSD	SWCA	Erik Carih	October 19, 2018
Chennie Castañon	QSP	SWCA	Clanice Colonon	October 19, 2018
Kristen Outten	QSP	SWCA	Kristo Onto	October 19, 2018

Approved Signatory's Signature	Date

John Bulich, Director of Engineering and Construction (561) 304-5632

Approved Signatory Telephone Number

Name and Title